
出生 死亡 増減 転入 転出 増減 ＋ － 増減

令和6年4月 7 28 △ 21 165 123 42 0 0 0 21 16,729 

令和6年5月 5 22 △ 17 36 64 △ 28 0 1 △ 1 △ 46 16,683 

令和6年6月 5 17 △ 12 37 60 △ 23 0 0 0 △ 35 16,648 

令和6年7月 4 19 △ 15 33 71 △ 38 0 1 △ 1 △ 54 16,594 

令和6年8月 4 21 △ 17 43 28 15 0 3 △ 3 △ 5 16,589 

令和6年9月 7 16 △ 9 35 51 △ 16 0 2 △ 2 △ 27 16,562 

令和6年10月 6 24 △ 18 48 56 △ 8 0 0 0 △ 26 16,536 

令和6年11月 3 23 △ 20 29 56 △ 27 0 0 0 △ 47 16,489 

令和6年12月 4 25 △ 21 19 47 △ 28 0 0 0 △ 49 16,440 

令和7年1月 1 34 △ 33 35 42 △ 7 0 0 0 △ 40 16,400 

令和7年2月 1 23 △ 22 27 45 △ 18 0 0 0 △ 40 16,360 

令和7年3月 0 0 0 0

令和5年度 47 252 △ 205 507 643 △ 136 0 7 △ 7 △ 348 0 

※5月職権消除
※7月職権消除
※8月職権消除
※9月職権消除

令和6年度　人口増減表

自然動態 社会動態 その他
増減人口 人口(月末)


